
Prices  

Mostly the expenses are unknown 

Total US Dollars US$357.00  

Total Mexican Pesos 1093.5 M 

 

Day 1, Wednesday, December 24, 2003 

$80.00 Portland, OR - To ship bike on plane 

Total: $80.00 US 

 

Day 2, Thursday, December 25, 2003 

Unknown 

 

Day 3, Friday, December 26, 2003 

66.0 Pesos - South of Culiacan - Pint of water, chips, a fanta and 3 cans of 

tuna 

100.0 Pesos - 15 miles north of Culiacan - Bus to Los Mochis 

Unknown - Guamuchil - Peanuts, chips and a Fanta 

200.0 Pesos - Los Mochis – Motel 

Unknown - Los Mochis - KFC 

Total: 366.00 M – rest unknown 

 

Day 4, Saturday, December 27, 2003 

5.00 Pesos - Bus to Choix 

300 Pesos - Motel in Choix 

Total: 305.00 M – rest unknown 

 

Day 5, Sunday December 28, 2003 

63.0 Pesos - Los Mochis – Phone card 

170.0 Pesos - Los Mochis – Motel 

Total: 233.00 M – rest unknown 

 

Day 6, Monday, December 29, 2003 

160.0 Pesos - Navojoa – Motel 

29.5 Pesos - Navojoa - buy a pop and ice cream 

Total: 189.50 M – rest unknown 

 

Day 7, Tuesday, December 30, 2003 

Unknown 

 

Day 8, Wednesday, December 31, 2003 

$38.00 – Tucson - Rental car 

Total: $38.00 US – rest unknown 

 

Day 9, Thursday, January 1, 2000 

$38.00 – Tucson - Rental car  

Total: $38.00 US – rest unknown 

 

Day 10, Friday, January 2, 2000 

$38.00 – Tucson - Rental car  

$12.00 US – Nogales - Jose Cuervo Especial tequila 

$40.00 US – Nogales – dinner for 2 

Total: $90.00 US – rest unknown 

 

Day 11, Saturday, January 3, 2004 

$38.00 – Tucson - Rental car  

Total: $38.00 US – rest unknown 

 



Day 12, Sunday, January 4, 2004 

$38.00 – Tucson - Rental car  

$35.00- Tucson – Rental car drop-off fee 

Total: $73.00 US – rest unknown 

 

Totals 

Daily Total: $80.00 US 

Daily Total: $38.00 US – rest unknown 

Daily Total: $38.00 US – rest unknown 

Daily Total: $90.00 US – rest unknown 

Daily Total: $38.00 US – rest unknown 

Daily Total: $73.00 US – rest unknown 

Grand Total: $357.00 

 

Daily Total: 366.00 Pesos - rest unknown 

Daily Total: 305.00 Pesos - rest unknown 

Daily Total: 233.00 Pesos - rest unknown 

Daily Total: 189.50 Pesos - rest unknown 

Grand Total: 1093.5 Pesos 


